CANOPY 40W & 60W LED Canopy Lights
●Features
● Outstanding optical design providing an
   efficient light source
● Built-in high-performance aluminum radiator,
   ensures effective heat dissipation which reduces
   light failure
● Anti-glare design during evening use, enabling

340 Marshall Avenue #103, Aurora Il. 60506 | Telephone 630.486.1070 | Fax 630.486.1034
Product Parameter
Product Ordering code
Outline Drawing & Overall Size
FDK-SMC-   -   -XXK-YY
Product Series Watt CCT Lens
40 - 40W
60 - 60W
30K - 3000K
41K - 4100K
55K - 5500K
60K - 6000K
Input Voltage
27 - AC100-277V
CL -Clear
FR - FrostedSMC - Surface Mount Canopy
 40W  60W